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IN AN WAa™

ITET™ ON THIS DOCUMMENT

1S A VIOCLATION OF THE LAW FOR ANT PERSON UNLESS ACTING UNDER THE DIRECTION OF THE REGISTERED ARCHITECT TO ALTER AN

T

WARNING:

INTERIOR HEADER SCHEDULE

ALL MATERIAL FOR WOOD FRAMING TO
HAVE A MINIMUM fo OF 852 P.S.I.

NOMINAL LUMBER SIZE: SPANS:

(3) 2X& UP 70 &'-o"
(3) 2Xl@ 6'-0" TO &'-2"
(3) 2XI2 &'-0" 10 2'-o"

POSTS SHALL BE 4x4 (NOMINAL) FOR
2x4 WALLS, UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE

POSTS SHALL BE &oxe (NOMINAL) FOR
2xe WALLS, UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE

* NOTE: ALL SIZES CALLED OUT ON ANY

OF THE FOLLOUWING DRAWINGS WILL
| UPDATED 4/26/2021

SUPERSEDE THIS SCHEDULE.
LEGEND ¢ ABBREVIATIONS

DENOTES 2x4
FRAMED WALL

DENOTES LOAD
BEARING WALL

DENOTES HIGH
OR LOW PLATE

u DENOTES POST
DENOTES POSTED

X LOAD FROM ABOVE
0 BRACED WALL

CORNER HOLD DOUN

ABV. ABOVE

APB. ANTHONY POWER BEAM

ASF ABOVE SUB-FLOOR

BOT. BOTTOM

BP. BEAM POCKET

B, BEARING WALL

BID. BIDET

cL. CLOSET

cLa. CEILING

D. DRYER

DIA. DIAMETER

DO. DOUBLE OVEN

DW. DISHWASHER

EQ. EQUAL

FLR. FLOOR

GALV. GALVANIZED

HDR. HEADER

HORIZ. HORIZONTAL

HE. HOSE BIB

LvL LAMINATED VENEER
LUMBER

LIN. LINEN

LAV. LAVATORY

MAS. MASONRY

PED. PEDESTAL SINK

PaL PARALLEL STRAND
LUMBER

P, PRESSURE TREATED
LUMBER

PAN. PANTRY

R RISER (8)

RR. ROOF RAFTERS

Rt S ROD ¢ SHELF

RO. ROUGH OPENING

SHWR. SHOWER

STL. STEEL

e. SINK

TYP. TYPICAL

VERT. VERTICAL / VERTICALLY

VIF VERIFY IN FIELD

w. WASHER

we. WATER CLOSET

FIREBLOCKING AND
DRAFTSTOPPING ALL
CONCEALED SPACES AS PER
R322.11 AND R322.12, TYPICAL.

NOTE:

FASTENING FOR MULTIPLE LvL
MEMBERS AS PER
MANUFACTURERS SPECIFICATION

NOTE: ALL EXTERIOR DOORS
ARE TO HAVE POOL ALARMS

NOTE:

GENERAL CONTRACTOR IS TO
LEVEL THE LENGTH OF THE
STEEL 1-BEAM - INCLUDING
PERMITTED DEFLECTION PRIOR
TO INSTALLATION OF FLOOR/

DECK JOISTS AS NECESSARY

54'-10"

56"2”

NOTE: ALL WALLS II'-2" PLATE HEIGHT AND 2x& 2 16" O.C. CONSTRUCTION, UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

NOTE: ALL DOORS ARE TO BE &'-2" IN HEIGHT, UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE

NOTE: O DENOTES HARDWIRED SMOKE ¢ CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTORS ARE PER SECTION R314 ¢ R315 OF THE 2020 RESIDENTIAL CODE OF NEW YORK STATE, TYPICAL.

NOTE: ALL AREAS WITHIN ONE MILE OF COASTLINE AND THE AREA EAST OF RIVERHEAD ARE REQUIRED TO HAVE WIND-BORNE DEBRIS PROTECTION FOR EXTERIOR WINDOWS AND DOORS, (221.2.1.2)

lg'-5" lg'-5 172" - 12n
-2 1/2" 9'-2 1/2" 3-0" 3-5 1/2" 8'-9" 3-2 172"
”II , ”II A
’ T N2,
= T | =
= ‘ ‘ =
B B B B DN B B B B B PN DN. TO B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B
ﬁT ***************************************** ] | GRADE
- ex6 SOLID WOOD POST WITH 12 | |
o DECORATIVE COLUMN COVERS TO BE | |
L SELECTED BY OUWNER, TYP. REFER TO | |
. DETAIL Il ON SHEET D3 FOR STRAPPING—— |
| | |
L B
= o | ol :
.?-r = o | ol . S'r
A | | | o =
i o COVYERED REAR o A AT =
o PATIO | | REAR P @)
L L | | BLUESTONE SURFACE
} } BLUEsTONI‘E SURFACE } |
| * o
| | | |
| | |
. | o
| | |
] 2'-2'x8'-@" SLIDING PATIO DOOR |
5-10" 9
5 . :
D % fi .
e —_ — ;
— I.Iz.l QO ® L
:>< z [ EI) =
_ _ -9 —HH \\}
o 1
_ PN 29 LINE OF EXTERIOR WALL ABOVE ®
mlE AV I A ]
12'-@"x8'-@" SLIDING PATIO DOOR | 12'-@"x8'-@" SLIDING PATIO DOOR
36" MIN. HIGH — ' ' ' ' — i
RAILING FROM |_ D
GRADE NOT TO _ ¢
PERMIT A 4" EAT-IN KITCHEN G &
_| DlA sPHERE TO | FINAL LATOUT BY OTHERS 0 X1 - - &
o| PENETRATE TO | 8y N3 o
! | BE SELECTED | . B 0 ol
BY BUILDER / | m /_\ B N _UE S|
= OLUN < ®
: - i ! EAM| M 130 LIVING ROOM - :
0 A= R = B LY ROO A -
9 | X o 362 SF. AREA 252 SF. AREA
o ts \\: | Ly 8% 290 LIGHT REQUIRED 8% 282 LIGHT REQUIRED
© (T == | £ 5.8 PROVIDED &40 PROVIDED
A Y | BT 4% 145 VENT REQUIRED 4% 141 VENT REQUIRED
- - - %; 2 oZ | N L i 371l PROVIDED : ee & PROVIDED _
@ 9 D oAl 2 S Y
89 | oW e 5 48" PREFABRICATED GAS 7 @ ol 8
“"TL | g ® FIREPLACE TO BE UL. LISTED
! | 9 AND CONFORM TO NEW TORK. WINDOW
| T-@xg -D" | R STATE ENERGY WELL
O 8 KITCHEN 1SLAND } } o CONSERVATION BELOW
= 3 | @ CONSTRUCTION CODE.
= QQ I L PROVIDE FRESH AIR INTAKE,
= ~ N s HEARTH AND SURROUND TO
» EGRESS 2 o A CODE. FIRE BLOCK CHASE )
Q|9 N 99 &'-@" OC. VERTICAL WITH .
WELL BELOW
v I qZ Vo=
| | g z NON-COMBUSTABLE MATERIAL S
a I = o = -0:
| FRIG. ' [FRZR. == BN S o
I L Bvls _ _ \
T 4. &'-5" 12" 16'-@" CASED OPENING 12" d g 8-" o &
— s ! 0 -
| 773767”71— _II_I |/2|| — 2"5 |/2" U ;\:: :
AUNDRY | [--—-+ w11 | casEp e - o
ROOM ] S Y || | OFENNG o \53“5@@" N
= !
R PROVIDE o Oyl - PUDR. N SHOWER
FIBERGLASS TARR LS B .
Q Esq====- SO = MECH. VENT = || NS
, MEMBRANE .. 2O To £ = 9 L o
- LINER UNDER L « Oflf] S ' | o sD. B :
| . ©  1eRDN- 1@ o
FLR TILE WITH - 0l co. B o
=N E 12" TREAD S
FLOOR DRAIN | | ) N o
AT WASHER TIoTT 3o ‘ & lglte ;RAX =% 7
i LOCATION AND : . LINE OF BALCONY ABOVE = | 8
@ VENTICATE ‘ ‘ R4S 30" N
: RN o E 20 S I ; ;
BENCH K- - . 1% | STAIRS ARE TO BE STRUCTURAL | o4 e .
- o © I ‘ IN DESIGN SELF SUPPORTING. | LU | C — BATH ; uz.l
9 engsﬁlT_ 'I_'D WooD 7 3" & | | STAIR MANUFACTURE IS TO BE = 2loee == B B 1R _ _
- | 4| PO 8" | _ | |RESPONSIBLE FOR PROFER - MECH
0 N = b . YENT [NV
Q| 7| DECORATIVE OV. ENTRY | |BUTLER'S | | | 223 | | ALIGNMENT TO STEEL PLATFORM 0 °D. g 10 x0T ~9
o COLUMN COVERS BLUESTONE sD - | PANTRY 12 ! - | |FIELD VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS ‘ co. > co =
- TO BE SELECTED @co AR ol w } o | 30" g N
® | BY OUNER, TTP. SURFACE ' QUZ| | =] BY OTHERS s | | 28! FO*ER Yl o
- TREFER TO DETAIL T S TN 40 1o — = ‘} 20"
Q| ON SHEET D3 | ST GI?RADE MUD 0| | T IE ! OPEN TO ABOVE _— | |
0| FOR STRAPPING =M ‘w )
y . L,, 777777 | | PROVIDE MIN. 1/2" GYPSUM S ot . . ) -
1 [ BOARD FOR UNDER STAIR | 4'-1 -5 I/ 4- 8'-11 1/2 Q
| 26" POCKET PROTECTION A8 REQ ——  |ff—= -
o - DOOR . . MIN. 36" HIGH RAILING TO BE - 7 @
41 il &-2 12 25V SELECTED, RAILING NOT TO B . i
ol 5o ALLOW A 4" DIA. SPHERE TO 20
: - PASS THRU 3
N o PROVIDE 34" MIN, 38" MAX. HIGH 0
- HANDRAIL NOT TO PERMIT A 4"
8} } DIA. SPHERE TO PENETRATE, JR PRIMARY
! DINING ROOM 8 = ; BEDROOM |
& W i 245 SF. AREA VAR _ | LINE OF EXTERIOR ABOVE ____ = ~ 293 SF. AREA b
= _ _ 9 8% 196 LIGHT REQUIRED O | T B ! 8% 23.4 LIGHT REQUIRED WINDOW L
0 n 895 PROVIDED R < 9 895 PROVIDED WELL © 9
% ag 4% 98 VENT REQUIRED | P 4% 117 VENT REQUIRED BELOW
1N 6424 PROVIDED | 12" TREAD ©4.24 PROVIDED
«ln! 8 1/4" MAX
& ~ o RISER . B
- f';l |
" X E—— - -
1 N1
g 39 :
&7 V) S
"
®
L 36'x26"  36'%26"  36'x26" 36"%96" 42"x96" FRONT 36"%26" 36"x96" 42'%36" 36"x96" L
. SIDELIGHT EXT. DOOR SIDELIGHT SIDELIGHT DOOR TO BE SIDELIGHT SIDELIGHT EXT. DOOR  SIDELIGHT .
SELECTED
\ \ | | \ \
| = | p————— &X6 SOLID WOOD POST WITH 12" 6x6 SOLID WOOD FOST WITH 12 I - |
Q| 4 } } DECORATIVE COLUMN COVERS TO BE COVYERED PATIO DECORATIVE COLUNYIN COVERS TO BE } } 218
! [ [ SELECTED BY OWNER, TYP. REFER TO BLUESTONE SURFACE SELECTED BY OWNER, TYP. REFER TO \ \ !
© | DETAIL Il ON SHEET D3 FOR STRAPPING DN.AT?E ‘ DETAIL 1l ON SHEET D3 FOR STRAPPING - 9
S _GRADE . __ Y
- - - g - - - - - I A - - - - - - - - N - - - - - - - - - - -
AV
5|_I@II ”u 8-_3 |/2|| 5!_3" |__” |/2" w 6"——| 8"3" 8-_3 |/2|| ”u
-2 1/2" 9'-2 1/2" 3-0" 3'-5 1/2" 8'-9" 9-2 172"
Ig'-5" Ig'-5 1/2" =120
54'-1Q"
FIRST FLOOR PLAN
SCALE: 1/4" = I'-@"

REVISIONSES:

ISSUED FOR ARB: 4/20/24
ISSUED FOR PERMIT:  8/2/24
DESCRIPTION DATE

CHECKED B YT
NOT CHECKED

DRAWN BY:
LF.7BM

C ONS UL T ANT S

© COPTYRIGHT 2024 MCDONOUGH ¢ CONROT, PC.

PROPOSED NEW RESIDENCE

)_
z P
> |

wuz
Z0 h
4= T
I
a0 O
0> Q

g
gt °
Ak >
0 9
Nuj ¢
00 = 9%
OO0 o 2=
oY > -~
0O ¢ >=
NN 5
VMO = S ©
O, 2 55
- 2 gﬂ
M 3 5
©o g g%
. 3 ,Sg
5t T
. = &£
Lozs: 73
O 82 g9
>33 L2
00 &2 K
Z L2
o< £ §
Qo £a
o 22
= of 60

PROJECT * 23-022
DATE: /18/23

SCALE:AS NOTED

Z: 23-022

2
N

AS [ 20




IN AN WAa™

ITET™ ON THIS DOCUMMENT

1S A VIOCLATION OF THE LAW FOR ANT PERSON UNLESS ACTING UNDER THE DIRECTION OF THE REGISTERED ARCHITECT TO ALTER AN

T

WARNING:

INTERIOR HEADER SCHEDULE

ALL MATERIAL FOR WOOD FRAMING TO
HAVE A MINIMUM fo OF 852 PS.I.

NOMINAL LUMBER SIZE: SPANS:
(3)2xe UP 70 &'-2"
(3) 2XI@ e'-0" TO &'-o"
(3) 2XI12 8'-0" 170 o'-o"

POSTS SHALL BE 4x4 (NOMINAL) FOR
2x4 WALLS, UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE

POSTS SHALL BE &x& (NOMINAL) FOR
2xe WALLS, UNLESS NOTED OTHERUWISE
* NOTE: ALL SIZES CALLED OUT ON ANY

OF THE FOLLOUWING DRAWINGS WILL
SUPERSEDE THIS SCHEDULE.

| UPDATED 4/26/2021

LEGEND ¢ ABBREVIATIONS

DENOTES 2x4
FRAMED WALL

DENOTES LOAD
BEARING WALL

DENOTES HIGH
OR LOW PLATE

u DENOTES POST
DENOTES POSTED

X LOAD FROM ABOVE
0 BRACED WALL

CORNER HOLD DOUN

ABV. ABOVE

APB. ANTHONY POUER BEAM

ASF ABOVE SUB-FLOOR

BOT. BOTTOM

BP. BEAM POCKET

BW. BEARING WALL

BID. BIDET

cL. CLOSET

CLG. CEILING

D. DRYER

DIA. DIAMETER

Do. DOUBLE OVEN

DW. DISHUASHER

EQ EQUAL

FLR. FLOOR

GALV. GALVANIZED

HDR. HEADER

HORIZ. HORIZONTAL

HE. HOSE BIB

LVl LAMINATED VENEER
LUMBER

LIN. LINEN

LAV, LAVATORY

MAS. MASONRY

PED. PEDESTAL SINK

PaL PARALLEL STRAND
LUMBER

P PRESSURE TREATED
LUMBER

PAN. PANTRY

R RISER (&)

RR. ROOF RAFTERS

RS ROD ¢ SHELF

RO. ROUGH OPENING

SHWR. SHOWER

STL. STEEL

s. SINK

TYP. TYPICAL

VERT. VERTICAL / VERTICALLY

VIF VERIFY IN FIELD

w. WASHER

we. WATER CLOSET

FIREBLOCKING AND
DRAFTSTOPPING ALL
CONCEALED SPACES AS PER
R322.11 AND R322.12, TYPICAL.

NOTE:

FASTENING FOR MULTIPLE LvL
MEMBERS AS PER
MANUFACTURERS SPECIFICATION

NOTE: ALL EXTERIOR DOORS
ARE TO HAVE POOL ALARMS

NOTE:

GENERAL CONTRACTOR IS TO
LEVEL THE LENGTH OF THE
STEEL 1-BEAM - INCLUDING
PERMITTED DEFLECTION PRIOR
TO INSTALLATION OF FLOOR/
DECK JOISTS AS NECESSARY

56"2"

54'-12"

NOTE: ALL WALLS TO BE &'-1 1/8" PLATE HEIGHT AND 2x& @ 16" O.C. CONSTRUCTION, UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.
NOTE: O DENOTES HARDWIRED SMOKE ¢ CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTORS AD PER SECTION R314 ¢ R315 OF THE 2222 RESIDENTIAL CODE OF NEW YORK

STATE, TYP

ICAL.

NOTE: ALL AREAS WITHIN ONE MILE OF COASTLINE AND THE AREA EAST OF RIVERHEAD ARE REQUIRED TO HAVE WIND-BORNE DEBRIS PROTECTION FOR
EXTERIOR WINDOWS AND DOORS.
NOTE: PROVIDE WINDOW CONTROL DEVICES IF REQUIRED AS PER R312.2.2
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IN AN WaAa™

ITEM ON THIS DOCUMENT

1S A VIOLATION OF THE LAW FOR ANT FPERSON UNLESS ACTING UNDER THE DIRECTION OF THE REGISTERED ARCHITECT TO ALTER AN

1T

WARN ING:

32'-0"
MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT PERMITTED

28'-2 3/8"
PROPOSED BUILDING HEIGHT

$ 22'-@" MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT

THIN BRICK VENEER TO BE SELECTED BY OUWNER

CEDAR ROOF SHINGLES

$ RIDGE HEIGHT

NOTE:

CONTRACTOR S RESFPONSIBLE FOR ALL
COORDINATION OF WINDOWS W/ MANUFACTURER.
ANY DISCREPANCIES OR APPROVED EQUALS
ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR

NOTE:

GUTTERS, LEADERS AND DRAINAGE OF ENTIRE
ROOF TO BE DESIGNED AND INSTALLED BY
OTHERS.
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-ALL EXTERIOR WINDOWS AND DOORS ARE TO MEET A MINIMUM DESIGN PRESSURE AS NOTED ON EACH UNIT.
-ALL AREAS WITHIN ONE MILE OF COASTLINE AND THE AREA EAST OF RIVERHEAD ARE REQUIRED TO HAVE UWIND-BORNE DEBRIS PROTECTION (3212.12) AS DETAILED ON SHEET Al
-NOTE: ALL EXTERIOR DOORS ARE TO HAVE POOL ALARMS
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T 1S A WVIOCLATION OF THE LAW FOR ANT PERSON UNLESS ACTING UNDER THE DIRECTION OF THE REGISTERED ARCHITECT TO ALTER ANT ITETT ON THIS DOCUMMENT IN AN WAa™

WARN ING:

$ 32'-@" MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT __

/

$ Elg;E HEIGHT

REVISIONSES:

ISSUED FOR ARB: 4/32/24

ISSUED FOR PERMIT:  8/2/24

-ALL EXTERIOR WINDOWS AND DOORS ARE TO MEET A MINIMUM DESIGN PRESSURE AS NOTED ON EACH UNIT.

-ALL AREAS WITHIN ONE MILE OF COASTLINE AND THE AREA EAST OF RIVERHEAD ARE REQUIRED TO HAVE WIND-BORNE DEBRIS PROTECTION (2212.12) AS DETAILED ON SHEET Al
-NOTE: ALL EXTERIOR DOORS ARE TO HAVE POOL ALARMS
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